
 
WELLESLEY PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
2023-24  

2023/2024  

Monday 22nd July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 
2.30-3.00pm, School Hall 

Tuesday 23rd July Children break up for Summer holidays  

Wednesday 24th July INSET DAY 

2024/25   

Monday 2nd September INSET DAY 

Tuesday 3rd September INSET DAY 

Wednesday 4th September Children return to school 

Wednesday 23rd October Flu Immunisations – whole school 
Letter to follow 

Thursday 24th October Tempest Photography – family, siblings and individuals - am 
School Hall 

Friday 25th October Children break up for half-term break 

Monday 4th November Children return to school 

Monday 2nd December EYFS/KS1 Panto – Cinderella - pm 
School Hall 

Thursday 19th December KS2 Panto – Beauty & The Beast - am 
Weston-Super-Mare 

Friday 20th December Children break up for Christmas/end of Autumn term break 

Monday 6th January Children return to school 

Friday 14th February Children break up for half-term break 

Monday 24th February Children return to school 

Wednesday 26th to Friday 
28th March 

Year 4 Residential to Charter House 
Further details to follow  

Friday 4th April Children break up for Easter/end of Spring term break 



 
 
PTA Events 
 

• Tuesday 23rd July – Fun Day (non-school uniform suitable for bouncy castle, ice 
cream) £1 suggested donation. 

 

• Tuesday 10th September - PTA AGM 
 

 

Monday 21st April  EASTER MONDAY/BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 22nd April Children return to school 

Monday 5th May  MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Friday 23rd May Children break up for half-term break 

Monday 2nd June INSET DAY 

Thursday 5th June Tempest Photography –  Class photos and Year 6 Leavers pack 

Monday 9th to Friday 13th 
June  

Year 6 Residential 
Further details to follow 

Friday 4th July INSET DAY (Trust Training Day) 

Friday 18th July Children break up for Summer  


